Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Nutrition Svc
Nutrition Svc. Opr. Mgr.
Fd Serv Plant Cust/Driver
Admin. Secretary
Storekeeper

Sr. Account Clerk

Stock Delivery Worker
Food Center Supervisor
Stock Delivery Worker
High School Cafe Super
Nutrition Svc. Supervisor
High School Cafe Super
Stock Delivery Worker
Stock Delivery Worker
Food Production Expediter
Food Svc. Asst. Il

Cook

Food Svc. Asst. Il

Cook

Food Svc. Asst. |

Food Svc. Asst. Il

Food Svc. Asst. |

Food Svc. Asst. Il

Food Svc. Asst.

Office Assistant
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Office Assistant
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |

K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Department

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Total Wages

$107,320
$67,618
$55,279
$52,965
$51,846
$50,934
$48,293
$47,564
$45,695
$44,686
$43,828
$43,140
$42,646
$40,350
$38,412
$36,183
$35,866
$34,021
$32,788
$32,390
$31,915
$31,679
$31,059
$29,457
$28,548
$28,429
$26,702
$26,462
$26,230
$26,174

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,623
$16,155
$17,188
$13,796
$17,355
$17,040
$13,034
$17,233
$16,717
$12,108
$16,559
$16,363
$12,109
$12,449
$11,455
$10,950
$12,193
$10,771

$3,848
$10,711
$10,550
$10,485
$10,348
$10,229
$14,631
$10,242
$10,034
$10,035
$10,759

$9,870



Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. |

Admin. Secretary

Food Svc. Asst.

Food Svc. Asst.

Food Svc. Asst. llI

Food Svc. Asst.

Food Svc. Asst.

Food Svc. Asst.

Food Svc. Asst.

Cafe. Lead Worker |
Stock Delivery Worker

Food Svc. Asst. I
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |

Stock Delivery Worker

Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |

Food Svc. Asst.
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

$22,929
$22,694
$20,199
$17,819
$17,688
$16,939
$16,906
$16,381
$16,372
$13,466
$12,952
$12,941
$11,812
$11,155
$10,550
$10,339
$10,100
$9,745
$9,534
$9,511
$9,379
$9,004
$8,993
$8,892
$8,023
$7,510
$7,389
$6,814
$5,707
$5,505
$4,598
$4,230

$14,253
$9,222
$2,334
$2,101
$2,072
$0
$1,944
$591
$8,935
$1,585
$1,527
$1,525
$426
$425
$381
$373
$1,190
$351
$345
$342
$338
$325
$324
$315
$289
$271
$264
$3,588
$337
$4,208
$0
$144



Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |

Sr. Off. Asst.B/B(Sp)

Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. Il
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |
Food Svc. Asst. |

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

$4,139
$3,618
$3,362
$2,572
$2,488
$1,343
$879
$832
$821
$770
$731
$270
$206
$194
$193
$186
$161
$153

$150
$131
$121
$93
$85
$0
$32
$30
$30
$37
$26
$10
$24
$7
$7
$0
$6
$6



