Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Nutrition Svc		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$107,320	\$21,623
Nutrition Svc. Opr. Mgr.		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$67,618	\$16,155
Fd Serv Plant Cust/Driver		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$55,279	\$17,188
Admin. Secretary		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$52,965	\$13,796
Storekeeper		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$51,846	\$17,355
Sr. Account Clerk		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$50,934	\$17,040
Stock Delivery Worker		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$48,293	\$13,034
Food Center Supervisor		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$47,564	\$17,233
Stock Delivery Worker		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$45,695	\$16,717
High School Cafe Super		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$44,686	\$12,108
Nutrition Svc. Supervisor		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$43,828	\$16,559
High School Cafe Super		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$43,140	\$16,363
Stock Delivery Worker		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$42,646	\$12,109
Stock Delivery Worker		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$40,350	\$12,449
Food Production Expediter		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$38,412	\$11,455
Food Svc. Asst. III		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$36,183	\$10,950
Cook		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$35,866	\$12,193
Food Svc. Asst. III		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$34,021	\$10,771
Cook		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$32,788	\$3,848
Food Svc. Asst. I		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$32,390	\$10,711
Food Svc. Asst. III		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$31,915	\$10,550
Food Svc. Asst. I		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$31,679	\$10,485
Food Svc. Asst. III		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$31,059	\$10,348
Food Svc. Asst. I		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$29,457	\$10,229
Office Assistant		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$28,548	\$14,631
Food Svc. Asst. I		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$28,429	\$10,242
Food Svc. Asst. I		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$26,702	\$10,034
Office Assistant		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$26,462	\$10,035
Food Svc. Asst. I		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$26,230	\$10,759
Food Svc. Asst. I		Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$26,174	\$9,870

Food Svc. Asst. III	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$22,694	\$9,222
Food Svc. Asst. II	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$20,199	\$2,334
Food Svc. Asst. II	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$17,819	\$2,101
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$17,688	\$2,072
Admin. Secretary	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$16,939	\$0
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$16,906	\$1,944
Food Svc. Asst. II	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$16,381	\$591
Food Svc. Asst. III	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$16,372	\$8,935
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$13,466	\$1,585
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$12,952	\$1,527
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$12,941	\$1,525
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$11,812	\$426
Cafe. Lead Worker I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$11,155	\$425
Stock Delivery Worker	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$10,550	\$381
Food Svc. Asst. II	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$10,339	\$373
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$10,100	\$1,190
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$9,745	\$351
Stock Delivery Worker	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$9,534	\$345
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$9,511	\$342
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$9,379	\$338
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$9,004	\$325
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$8,993	\$324
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$8,892	\$315
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$8,023	\$289
Food Svc. Asst. II	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$7,510	\$271
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$7,389	\$264
Food Svc. Asst. II	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$6,814	\$3,588
Food Svc. Asst. II	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$5,707	\$337
Food Svc. Asst. III	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$5,505	\$4,208
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$4,598	\$0
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$4,230	\$144

Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$4,139	\$150
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$3,618	\$131
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$3,362	\$121
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,572	\$93
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$2,488	\$85
Sr. Off. Asst.B/B(Sp)	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$1,343	\$0
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$879	\$32
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$832	\$30
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$821	\$30
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$770	\$37
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$731	\$26
Food Svc. Asst. II	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$270	\$10
Food Svc. Asst. III	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$206	\$24
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$194	\$7
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$193	\$7
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$186	\$0
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$161	\$6
Food Svc. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Nutrition Services	\$153	\$6